spare parts -> profzip.com

Exp. E71089 Rev.00 16/11/12

33

54
55 a
56
36 i@w
gﬁsz/@- 61/ 60 4" g

@ Saeco Hpss525/01/09 C0d.10004164
INTERNATIONAL GROUP® C € C0d10004261

POS| CODE 12NC DESCRIPTION NOTE POS CODE 12NC DESCRIPTION NOTE

01 15003266 996530073179 | MANUAL PSA HD8525/HD8527 GBF 1-6L.WE 35 11031432 996530073188 | BLACK ALUM. PRES.FILTERHOLDER V2 GBF
15003968 996530073208 | MANUAL PSA HD8525/HD8527 GBF 7-12L.WE 36 11027963 996530073185 | CHROM.FILTERHOLDER HANDLE PLUG GBF
15003969 996530073194 | MANUAL PSA HD8525/HD8527 GBF 7-12L.CEE 37 17001035 996530073196 | BLACK UPPER CASING COVER GBF/M ASSY.
15003421 996530073202 | MANUAL PSA HD8525/HD8527 GBF 1-6L.CEE 38 11028035 996530073131 STEEL PIN FOR FILTERHOLD.HANDLE GBF

02 183911050 996530025808 | BLACK POWER CABLE SCHUKO L=1200 39 11028273 996530073136 | BLACK CENTRAL STRUCTURE CASING GBF

03 11025503 996530067983 | BLACK GROUND COFFEE MEASURE ABC 40 11028295 996530073123 | BLACK WATER CONTAINER CONNECTOR GBF

04 12000450 996530007819 | SCREW TCBR TORX 10 3,5X12 PLAST.ZN-N 41 17800475 996530073145 | WIRING+CPU/PWR BOARD GBF ASSY. 230V

05 145849762 | 996530015901 SS BOIL.PRES.FILTERHOLD.SEAL H=11,3 75SH 42 12000280 996530007788 | CUP SOCKET EN 60320 C 13

06 17002077 996530073153 | POD FILTER F.D=31 MM H=20,4MM P=2 MM 43 11028342 996530073189 | CHROM.WATER-STEAM KNOB S/SCR.GBF

07 20007100 996530073138 | KIT PS-E INSERT FOR BOX GBF 44 17800476 996530073157 14POLES CPU-INTERF.FLAT CABLE GBF UL

08 13001683 996530073198 | DISPLAY BOX GBF PSA ESTROSA CEE 45 DM0814 996530054358 | STEEL SPRING FOR KNOB TYMER

09 11030301 996530073199 | NAT/GREY WATER CONTAINER GBF ASSY. 46 | 147623750 | 996530016889 | BLACK ROUND FOOT

10 | 224640200 | 996530029115 | WHITE WATER CONTAINER EXT.FILTER ASSY. 47 124650221 996530011332 | 2CUP FILTER 54,5X25 W/O.NOT.HOLE D=48

11 140328461 996530013571 OR ORM 0190-10 EPDM 48 17001431 996530073025 | SS SPRING FOR FILTERHOLDER ABC

12 11003672 996530001831 SS SPRING FOR WATER CONTAIN.VALVE P0049 49 11031431 996530073161 BLK CONVEYOR HOLE 2,0 PRES.FILTERHOLDER

13 11003673 996530001832 | GREY WATER CONTAINER VALVE INSERT P0049 50 145847762 | 996530015878 | BROWN PRESS.FILTERHOLDER CONVEYOR SEAL

14 11003671 996530001829 | TRANSP.VALVE FOR WATER CONTAINER P0049 51 17000097 996530009582 | ALUM/POL.V2 PRES/MECC.FILTERHOLDER

15 11001298 996530000733 | BLACK LID FOR DUCKBILL VALVE P0049 52 126835818 | 996530011811 SS.SPRING FILTERHOLD.HAND.PRES/MEC.

16 11028801 996530073207 | BLACK WATER TANK FRONT COVER S/SCR.GBF 53 | 229181800 | 996530031265 | GREY PRES.FILTERHOLDER PIN SUPPORT ASSY.

17 11028167 996530073195 | SS GRATE FOR DRIP TRAY GBF 54 126768418 | 996530011667 SS.SPRING FOR CAM PRESS.FILTERHOLDER

18 11028338 996530073186 | BLACK DRIP TRAY GBF/M 55 11031430 996530073141 SS SPRING FOR PRES.FILTERHOLDER PIN L=11

19 9161.111 996530050555 | MAGNET FOR FLOAT SUPERAUT. 56 11028037 996530073164 | BLACK FILTERHOLD.COFFEE CONVEYOR GBF

20 11028896 996530073182 | BLACK FRONT CASING COVER GBF 57 11027961 996530073133 | POLISHED ALLUM.FILTERH.GBF

21 11028811 996530073192 | BLK RIGHT SIDE CASING COVER S/SCR.GBF 58 11022223 996530007258 | TEA/BRASS SPACER FOR PRESS.FILTERHOLDER

22 11028337 996530073184 | BLACK LOWER CASING COVER GBF 59 12000895 996530007951 SCREW TSP TORX 10 3X10 PLAST.SS

23 11028895 996530073183 | BLACK DISPLAY FRAME GBF 60 129730721 996530013032 | TCB SCREW PZ/SW 4X12 UNI 8112 SS

24 11028881 996530073181 | TRANSP.GLASS FOR DISPLAY S/SCR.GBF 61 11027962 996530073204 | BLACK FILTERHOLD.HANDLE GBF

25 11028333 996530073206 | SS FRONT PANEL S/SCR.GBF ASSY. 62 |WGADM1319 | 996530063942 | GALV.SPECIAL SCREW M6X16

26 11029105 996530073205 | BLACK 4BUTTONS TOUCH PANEL S/SCR.GBF

27 11028306 996530073203 | BLACK GUIDE LIGHT SUPPORT GBF

28 11028111 996530073201 KEYBOARD GBF

29 11028305 996530073177 | BLK KEYBOARD SUPPORT GBF

30 129913202 | 996530013156 | SCREW TCB TORX 10 3X8 PLAST.ZN-B

31 11028335 996530073191 BLACK LEFT SIDE CASING GBF/M

32 11030788 996530073197 | BLACK RIGHT SIDE CASING S/SCR.GBF/M

33 11028288 996530073178 | BLACK REAR CASING COVER GBF

34 129911721 996530013137 | SCREW TSP TORX 4X16 PLAST STEEL

@ Saeco. ESTROSA CLASS TABLE 112

INTERNATIONAL GROUP

*click codes ->



https://garibaldi.com.ua/product/15003266
https://profzip.com

spare parts -> profzip.com

Exp. E71089 Rev.00 16/11/12

@ Saeco. 1pss52501/09

INTERNATIONAL GROUP

q3

Cod.10004164
Co0d.10004261

POS| CODE 12NC DESCRIPTION NOTE POS CODE 12NC DESCRIPTION NOTE
01 11028332 996530073129 | POLISHED FILTERHOLD.LOCKING RING GBF ASS 38 12000140 996530007753 | ULKA PUMP EP5/S GW 230V-50HZ
02 145841500 | 996530015809 | BLACK FILTERHOLDER SEAL 39 147920150 | 996530017348 | 90° INLET PUMP CONNECTOR
03 123741421 996530011292 PERCOLATOR DE =48,8 SS BOILER JACOBS 40 140321961 996530013471 O-RING 2031 TERMOIL
04 11028171 996530073148 | BLK LOWER COF.FILTERH.LOCKING CONVEY.GBF 41 11004689 996530002484 | TEA/BRASS SAFETY VALVE 16-18 BAR ASSY.

05 129910621 996530013125 | SCREW PT KC 35X12 WN 1453 INOX A2 42 JS01.022 996530057357 | SILICONE TUBE 5X10 60SH IN ROLL
06 126761518 | 996530011596 SS SPRING FOR BOILER VALVE 43 11007194 996530004127 | BLACK STEAM TUBE HANDGRIP G0053
07 149450588 | 996530018311 65SH SILICONE BOILER SEALING VALVE 44 11001620 996530000925 | BLACK PANNARELLO INNER TUBE P0049
08 11028175 996530073152 | BLK UPPER COFFILTERH.LOCKING CONVEY.GBF 45 11001621 996530000926 | SS PANNARELLO COVER P0049

09 12000450 996530007819 | SCREW TCBR TORX 10 3,5X12 PLAST.ZN-N 46 123160502 | 996530011189 GALVANIZED NUT M5 HIGH UNI 5587-68
10 | wGADM0041/106 | 996530063896 | O-RING 115 VITON 70 SH 47 129680802 | 996530013006 | GALVANIZ.SCREW WITH WASHER TE M5X20
1 11028170 996530073149 | BLACK BOILER SUPPORT GBF 48 |4332055000 | 996530037162 | SS SUPPORT FOR SPHERIC UNION

12 129573202 | 996530012921 SCREW TCB TORX 20 M4X8 AUTOFORMING ZN-B 49 129914002 | 996530013165 | SCREW TCB TORX 10 3,5X16 PLAST.ZN-B
13 128310402 | 996530012341 GALV.WASHER UNI 8842 A4

14 NE15.026 996530059063 | MALE TONGUE 45° 6,3 D.5,2

15 11028172 996530073142 | BLK BOILER INSULATING COVER GBF

16 17000346 996530068751 HP/SLIM TUB.BOILER ASSY. 230V-1900W

17 12001033 996530007973 | THERMOSTAT ONE SHOT 190°

18 11001751 996530000997 | TUB.BOILER V3 UPPER THERM.FIXING SPRING

19 190800100 | 996530026997 | TEMPERATURE SENSOR NTC UL L=280MM

20 16000540 996530009523 | TRANSPAR.11X12,8 SILICONE TUBE IN ROLL

21 16000380 996530009505 | 5X8,9 SILICONE TUBE IN ROLL

22 12000892 996530007947 | OETIKER CLAMP D=9,5 16700004

23 11029466 996530073158 | BLK PTFE/SILICONE TUBE CONNECTOR GBF

24 11006501 996530003614 | BLACK CONNECT.FAST LOCK 90° SILIC.TUBE

25 9011.144 996530048885 | SS FORK FOR TUBE D=4

26 140328059 | 996530013564 | OR 2015 SILICONE PTFE/FDA

27 12001280 996530008024 | SCREW TSP TORX 10 5X20 PLAST.ZN-B

28 11023399 996530070692 | FLOW SELECTOR FAUCET NWPL/D

29 11028343 996530073143 | BLACK STEAM FAUCET SUPPORT GBF

30 149181550 | 996530017711 BLACK PUMP SUPPORT TYPE ULKA

31 11028661 996530073147 | BLACK BUSH FOR STEAM TUBE GBF

32 17800496 996530073127 | MICRO.FAUCET GBF UL ASSY.

33 11013159 996530006665 | BLACK MICRO SUPPORT NWPL/D

34 11028353 996530073126 | SS STEAM TUBE GBF TO ASSY.

35 | 4332049000 | 996530037158 | SPHERIC CONNECTOR GRIVORY

36 140324461 996530013509 | OR ORM 0060-20 TERMOIL

37 | 4332050000 | 996530037159 | BLACK COUPLING FOR SPHERIC UNION

@ Saeco TABLE 2/2

®

INTERNATIONAL GROUP

*click codes ->

ESTROSA CLASS



https://profzip.com



